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Location, CSE S
Casing Hecord,
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20" 192 8." 2378
152474 €5/8"3224 -
12821 53/16%380

Total Denth.Z808
Gorrespondence Regqrdlng This Well Should Be Referred To.

2-4~33

Formation
soil

sand water
shale

sand HFT
shale

red rock
shale
red rock
shale

lime

sand 8B
shale

sand water
cdy shale
red rock HIW
iron

sand HEFW
shale

gdy shale
lime

red rock

and

red rock

no log

red rock
sand HEY
red rock
sand

red rock
sand

red rock
red rock
lime

red rock
sand

red rock
anhydrite
lime

red rock
thale blue
red rock
shale blue
red rock
shale blue 3
shale groy
shal®
lime
shale
salt
chale
calt
shale
calt
calt
<hale
ime
chale
lime
shale
lime
.G,
sand

560

water
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Skelton Nil Companye.

Company.

Contr.,
Comms, 9-
uhot

Depth
20
70
100
106
115
125
140
150
180
181
183
31%
324
356
60
2€5
370
280
599
401
419
445
480
486
515
540
800
615
82b
835
870
710
720
782
785
810
820
830
995
1005
10€5
1145
11565

0 1185
1200
1242
1245
1280
1295
1300
1340
1245
1525
1565
1585
106
1620
1680
1685
1729

1736

10-30

GEOLOGICAL SOCIATY.

No.1

Comp. 7~8=32:"

Quarts Between,

Figures Indicate Bottom of Bormatl ns,
Date Issued,

Formetion
lime

sand

Gas 1740-~45
sdy lime
lime
sand

sdy lime
red rock
red rock
shale
sdy lime
Show gas
lime
lime

sdy lime
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
Xime

red rock
lime
lime
shale
1lime
shale
cshale
lime

sha le
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime

fed rock
lime

red rock
lime

sha le green
sdy lime

1865

shalalblue R

lime water 2275
shale blue
red rock
shale and
lime

sdy lime
HEW

shale blk
limo

shale

shells

‘lime

ghale blue
lime
shale
shale

shale

Depth
1740
1745

1785
17756
1795
1810
1825
1830
1850
1870

1875
1880
1900
1950
1960
2005
2010
2075
2080
2090
2095
2105
2110
2120
2130
2135
2140
2145
2150
2155
2159
2185
2188
2194
2215
2225
2230
2240
2245
2252
2258
2262
2287
. 2277
2278
2285
2293
2200
2303
2324

2328
2385
2%¢6
2373
2391
2399
2420
422

Sec,16 T. 19

ANS.. s/6 /9 /4"")

N
24w

County. Barten. FEE 6 1933
1
l
_J
Elevab 1on. / 8?2
Inltlal Productlon.
Dry.
Formation Depth.
shele 2465
lime 2478
red rock 2480
red rock 2489
lime 2498
shale blue 2505
lime 2508
shale 2520
shale and shells 2530
lime 2560
L Bv 2544
shale 25684
lime 2595
shale 2 6Chb
lime 2618
xhale 2643
lime 2645
show gas ard 1300t wtr
2645-2647,
shale and shells 2650
lime 26565
shaile 2665
lime 2672
shale 2681
lime 2685
lime - 2688
shale - 2691
lime 2700
shale L2710
sdy lime 2717
shale 2720
mad rock 2727
lime 2723
mud rock L, 2738
lime - 2739
mud roeck 2743
~Lime 2746
shale 2750
lime 2752
shale 2756
mud rock 2783
shale 2785
shale 2793
lime 2800
lime. . . 2§?§_~___
shale 2832
lime 2804
sdy lime 2861
sdy lime 2880
sdy lime 2942
shale 2960
lime 2991
gdy lime 3001
shale 3010
1ime 3050
1ime 3094
shale AVER 3091

2460



16-19~14W, Barton County Ctt # 1li, Skelton Cil and Ges.

Formation Depth.
lime , 3122
shale Lo 3125
lime o 3127
khale ‘ 3140
shale : 3143
lime 3154
shale ' 3168
red rock 31861
shale blue and dhells 3222
lime ) 3225
sdy lime . 3228
_ show o0il 3225-28 30 bbls.,
lime 3280
shale 3285
lime 3300
sdy lime 3304
sand water &310
lime 3320
shale : 33256
lime 3351
shale 33565
lime 3370
lime 3385
red rock and green.shale - 3389
lime 3405
shale 3407
broken lime and shale 3445
conglomerate , 3483
conglomerate - 3526
conglomerate 3530
show oil 3635
Iime 3546
lime 3560
lime ' 3590
Inc water at 3584, '
lime water 3600
lime 36035
sdy lime 3604
ver small show oil -
lime and shale blk 36053
sdy lime 3608TD,

4" liner 3547
July 8,1932, Will pull 4" liner and
5" casing. Underream hole to 3600
and set mew string 5" at 3600
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